114
50P Series
High Pressure Filters
115
50P Series
Applications
Applications for 50P series filters
• Automotive specified equipment

50P Series1,2
High Pressure Filters
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 4: Seal Material
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicator
Symbol Description
P Plugged indicator port
M2 Visual
GS Electrical Reed Switch with
DIN 43650 socket
GA Analog 4-20mA with DIN
43650 socket
BOX 6: Bypass
Symbol Description
K 50 psid
M 90 psid
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
S24 SAE-24
Y24 SAE Code 62 Flange
X22 1 3/8” Manifold ports
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
Replacement Elements (Fluorocarbon)
Standard Collapse
Media Single Double Triple
02Q 932668Q 932677Q 933486Q
05Q 932669Q 932678Q 933487Q
10Q 932670Q 932679Q 933488Q
1. Filters include the element you select already
installed.
2. This is a non-returnable product.
Last updated April, 2024
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division